 HomeScenario, Inc.
HomeScenario Confidential - 1 - Pricing & specifications subject to change without notice
HSK-250Z  Z-Wave IR Control Station
Product Description
The HSK-250Z is a Z-Wave IR control station. As an IR repeater it receives RF commands
and translates them into IR signals through internal IR transmitter or IR extension cable

HomeScenario Confidential - 3 - Pricing & specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
HSK-250Z-US Z-Wave IR Control Station (US Version 908.42MHz)
HSK-250Z-EU Z-Wave IR Control Station (EU Version 868.42MHz)
HSK-250Z-AU Z-Wave IR Control Station (Australia Version 921.42MHz)
HSK-250Z-HK Z-Wave IR Control Station (HK Version 868.0MHz)
About HomeScenario
HomeScenario, Inc. offers cloud-enabled solutions for Alarm & Acces
Control, IP Intercom, Video Surveillance, Home Automation, Audio/Video,
and Energy Management.  Integrating technologies of wireless control and